Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-23

Archives

Quarter ending :June 2023

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of
shareholde
r

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

No. of
shareholder
S

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

23,86,94
5

No. of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held

Total no.
shares
held

23,86,94
5

Shareholdin
gasa% of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.51

23,86,94
5

55.86

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialize

d form

23,86,945

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_
|

SubCategory_|
|

SubCategory_lI
|

(B) Public

3,598

18,85,95
5

27,10

19,13,05
5

44.49

18,85,95
5

44.14

15,71,837

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

0.00

0.00

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00

0.00

Grand
Total

3,605

42,72,90
0

27,10

43,00,00
0

100.00

42,72,90
0

100.0

39,58,782




Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

e Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter Ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

H [V .
No. of fully Sh:cl;faf}c:glr;gf 2:1:re/050f held in eac'h'class of Number of equity
Category of Entity Nos. of paid up Total nos. ‘ securities shares held in
. (calculated as per SCRR, ..
shareholder Type shareholders equity shares shares held dematerialized
held 1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2) Class eg: X Total
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 3 18,73,878 18,73,878 4358 18,73,878 | 43.85 18,73,878
undivided Family
P UMAYAL Promoter 1 10,36,343 10,36,343 24.10 10,36,343 24.25 10,36,343
I(DH S'?)LANIAPPAN Promoter 1 6,39,030 6,39,030 14.86 6,39,030 14.96 6,39,030
P. PALANIAPPAN Promoter 1 1,98,505 1,98,505 4.62 1,98,505 4.65 1,98,505
Any Other (specify) 4 5,13,067 5,13,067 11.93 5,13,067 12.01 5,13,067
GEETHANJALI Promoter
RAMASAMY Group 1 3,98,981 3,98,981 9.28 3,98,981 9.34 3,98,981




M C RAMASAMY (P;r‘c’)r:;ter 1 85,585 85,585 1.99 85,585 2.00 85,585

SUPREME YARN Promoter

SPINNERS LIMITED Group 1 14,500 14,500 0.34 14,500 0.34 14,500

M C RAMASAMY Promoter

(HUF) Group 1 14,001 14,001 0.33 14,001 0.33 14,001
Sub Total A1 7 23,86,945 23,86,945 55.51 23,86,945 55.86 23,86,945
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 7 23,86,945 23,86,945 55.51 23,86,945 55.86 23,86,945

e Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sub-categorization of shares (XV
No. of Partly Shareholdin ! gofizat (XV)

fully paid- g% No. of equity

Category & No. of shares held in
Name of the shareholde . . shares dematerialize Shareholding (No. of shares) under
equity equity

as per SCRR,
Shareholders r shares shares held 1957 As 2 % d for'm(Not
Applicable)

held held of (A+B+C2) SubCategory_ | SubCategory_| SubCategory_|

Total no.

paid up up calculated




Mutual Funds/

500

500

0.01

500

0.01

Sub Total B1

500

500

0.01

500

0.01

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

B2) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

3479

100479
1

27,10

10,31,89
1

24.00

10,04,79
1

23.52

6,96,583

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

11

765600

7,65,600

17.80

7,65,600

17.92

7,65,600

AMPA
VALLIAMMAI
ACHI

63810

63,810

1.48

63,810

1.49

63,810

RAJU AJIT
BHANDARI

427147

4,27,147

9.93

4,27,147

10.00

4,27,147

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

13

5767

5,767

0.13

5,767

0.13

3,790




Bodies 36 35531 35531 0.83 35531 0.83 32,098
Corporate

Any Other 58 73766 73,766 1.72 73,766 | 173 73,766
(specify)

HUF 58 73766 73,766 1.72 73,766 1.73 73,766
Sub Total B4 3597 | 188 4? 27'18 19,12,5 _E, aa48 | 1883 ’4§ 44.13 15,71,837
Z=B1+B2+B3+B 1508 188592 27,18 19,13,02 2440 18,85,92 2414 1571837

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting
rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

e Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Partly paid-up ‘ Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held in ‘
up equity shares equity shares held(VIl = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) held(V) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIIT) Applicable)

Category & Name of No. of

the Shareholders(l) shareholder(lll)




C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 ° -
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

e Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234 Quarter ending : Jun-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member




Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-$

Scrip Code : 521234

Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Approved Limits %

Limits Utilized %

As on shareholding date 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 0.00




