Quarter	ending	:June	2023
---------	--------	-------	------

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
	JL

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of	No. of Partly		Shareholdin g as a % of		Total		Sub-ca	tegorization of sha	res (XV)
Category of shareholde	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity	paid- up	Total no. shares	total no. of shares (calculated	No. of Voting	as a % of Total	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
r	5	shares held	equity shares held	held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights	Voting right	g d form	SubCategory_ I	SubCategory_I I	SubCategory_II I
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	23,86,94 5		23,86,94 5	55.51	23,86,94 5	55.86	23,86,945			
(B) Public	3,598	18,85,95 5	27,10 0	19,13,05 5	44.49	18,85,95 5	44.14	15,71,837			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs					0.00		0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00		0.00				
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public					0.00		0.00				
Grand Total	3,605	42,72,90 0	27,10 0	43,00,00 0	100.00	42,72,90 0	100.0	39,58,782			

#### • Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Pattern
Shareholam's raccom

#### SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD.-\$

Scrip Code: 521234 Quarter Ending: Jun-23

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up	No. of Partly paid-up Total nos. equity shares held	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
shareholder	Type	shareholders	equity shares held		1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		3	18,73,878		18,73,878	43.58	18,73,878	43.85	18,73,878
P UMAYAL	Promoter	1	10,36,343		10,36,343	24.10	10,36,343	24.25	10,36,343
P. PALANIAPPAN (HUF)	Promoter	1	6,39,030		6,39,030	14.86	6,39,030	14.96	6,39,030
P. PALANIAPPAN	Promoter	1	1,98,505		1,98,505	4.62	1,98,505	4.65	1,98,505
Any Other (specify)		4	5,13,067		5,13,067	11.93	5,13,067	12.01	5,13,067
GEETHANJALI RAMASAMY	Promoter Group	1	3,98,981		3,98,981	9.28	3,98,981	9.34	3,98,981

M C RAMASAMY	Promoter Group	1	85,585	85,585	1.99	85,585	2.00	85,585
SUPREME YARN SPINNERS LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	14,500	14,500	0.34	14,500	0.34	14,500
M C RAMASAMY (HUF)	Promoter Group	1	14,001	14,001	0.33	14,001	0.33	14,001
Sub Total A1		7	23,86,945	23,86,945	55.51	23,86,945	55.86	23,86,945
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	23,86,945	23,86,945	55.51	23,86,945	55.86	23,86,945

• Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder											
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$											
Scrip Code: 521234 Quarter ending: Jun-23											
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
		No. of Partly			Shareholdin		Total as a %	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholde r	fully paid up equity	equity snares as per SCRR,	ated Voting To SCRR, Rights Vo	of Total Votin	shares held in dematerialize d form(Not	Shareh	areholding (No. of shares) under			
	shares held	ares shares 195	1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		g right	Applicable)	SubCategory_	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_ II		

T .					l						
Mutual Funds/	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
Sub Total B1	1	500		500	0.01	500	0.01				
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3479	100479 1	27,10 0	10,31,89 1	24.00	10,04,79 1	23.52	6,96,583			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11	765600		7,65,600	17.80	7,65,600	17.92	7,65,600			
AMPA VALLIAMMAI ACHI	1	63810		63,810	1.48	63,810	1.49	63,810			
RAJU AJIT BHANDARI	1	427147		4,27,147	9.93	4,27,147	10.00	4,27,147			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	13	5767		5,767	0.13	5,767	0.13	3,790			

Bodies Corporate	36	35531		35,531	0.83	35,531	0.83	32,098		
Any Other (specify)	58	73766		73,766	1.72	73,766	1.73	73,766		
HUF	58	73766		73,766	1.72	73,766	1.73	73,766		
Sub Total B4	3597	188545 5	27,10 0	19,12,55 5	44.48	18,85,45 5	44.13	15,71,837		
B=B1+B2+B3+B 4	3598	188595 5	27,10 0	19,13,05 5	44.49	18,85,95 5	44.14	15,71,837		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
  - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public										
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$										
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 521234						Quarter ending: Jun-23				
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)				

C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

#### Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

• Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Shareholding Pattern						
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$						
Scrip Code: 521234 Quarter ending:						

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

• Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern						
SRI NACHAMMAI COTTON MILLS LTD\$						
5						
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 521234	Quarter ending: Jun-23					
3cmp code : 321234	Quarter chang. Juli 25					

## Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	0.00